
Northwood Elementary School
Daily Schedules for 2022 - 2023

Regular Days: 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, and Friday

Minimum Days: 
Thursdays, Rainy Days & Conference Days

Kindergarten 3rd Grade Kindergarten 3rd Grade
Class 8:15 - 9:25 Class 8:15 - 9:45 Class 8:15 - 9:25 Class 8:15 - 9:50
Recess 9:25 - 9:40 Recess 9:45 - 10:00 Recess 9:25 - 9:40 Recess 9:50 - 10:00
Class 9:40 - 11:05 Class 10:00 - 11:45 Class 9:40 - 11:05 Class 10:00 - 11:45
Lunch 11:05 - 11:50 Lunch 11:45 - 12:25 Lunch 11:05 - 11:40 Lunch 11:45 - 12:15
Class 11:50 1:30 Class 12:25 - 1:35 Class 11:40 12:40 Class 12:15 - 1:00
Recess 1:30 1:45 Recess 1:35 1:45
Class 1:45 - 2:00 Class 1:45 2:30

1st Grade 1st Grade 4th Grade
Class 8:15 - 9:45 4th Grade Class 8:15 - 9:50 Class 8:15 - 10:05
Recess 9:45 - 10:00 Class 8:15 - 10:05 Recess 9:50 - 10:00 Recess 10:05 - 10:15
Class 10:00 - 11:20 Recess 10:05 - 10:18 Class 10:00 - 11:20 Class 10:15 - 11:55
Lunch 11:20 - 12:00 Class 10:18 - 11:55 Lunch 11:20 - 11:50 Lunch 11:55 - 12:25
Class 12:00 - 1:35 Lunch 11:55 - 12:30 Class 11:50 - 1:00 Class 12:25 - 1:00
Recess 1:35 1:45 Class 12:30 - 2:30
Class 1:45 2:30

2nd Grade 2nd Grade 5th Grade
Class 8:15 - 9:45 5th Grade Class 8:15 - 9:50 Class 8:15 - 10:05
Recess 9:45 - 10:00 Class 8:15 - 10:05 Recess 9:50 - 10:00 Recess 10:05 - 10:15
Class 10:00 - 11:30 Recess 10:05 - 10:18 Class 10:00 - 11:30 Class 10:15 - 12:10
Lunch 11:30 - 12:10 Class 10:18 - 12:10 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 Lunch 12:10 - 12:40
Class 12:10 - 1:35 Lunch 12:10 - 12:45 Class 12:00 - 1:00 Class 12:40 - 1:00
Recess 1:35 1:45 Class 12:45 - 2:30
Class 1:45 2:30

November 9 - 18 Fall Conferences
March 27-April 3 Spring Conferences

Aug.11, Aug.12, Sep. 23, Feb. 17, 
Jun.7, Jun. 9

Additional minimum days








